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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

          

Project Name:  Airside Snow Removal at O’Hare Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

                                              International Airport 

 

Specification No.:  1018525              Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:  Wednesday, June 26, 2019  Conference Location:  Aviation Administration Building 

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman City of Chicago 773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

Eric Sanders City of Chicago 773-686-5977 eric.sanders@cityofchicago.org 

Keith Wisniewski City of Chicago 773-894-0162 keith.wisniewski@cityofchicago.org 

Joe Brancato 
Brancato Snow & Ice 

Management 
847-965-1160 joe@brancatosnow.com 

William Whiting J.S. Reimer, Inc.  847-836-1027 wvwhiting@msn.com 

Jim Biebrach Snow Systems 847-808-7800 jim@snowsystems.com 

Brent Bozeman K-Five Construction 630-257-5600 brentb@k-five.net 

Jim Cabrera  Tovar 847-695-0800 jcabrera@tovarsnow.com 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Thomas Rottman 
International Union of 

Operating Engineers Local 
No. 150 

708-482-8800 trottman@local150.org 

George Laudermith Aero Snow Removal Corp. 847-390-6600 glaudermith@aerosnow.com 

Ed McDonald Aero Snow Removal Corp. 516-944-3100 emcdonald@aerosnow.com 

Alfonso Moreno-Santa Prime Flight Aviation Services 773-894-2624 amorenosanta@primeflight.com 

Waseque Miah Prime Flight Aviation Services 718-656-6020 wmiah@ultimateaircraft.com 

Frank Abitua 
Abitua Corp Plumbing-Sewer-

Concrete 
847-741-7777 frank@abituacorp.com 

J. Pienkos Plote Construction Inc.  847-628-6066 bids@plote.com 

Bo Tran Botran Technology, LLC 312-952-5812 botran426@gmail.com 

Al Sacramento Local Union 1092 773-247-1092 alsacramento@local1092.org 

Carlos Sanchez Teamsters Local 700 847-939-9700 carloss@teamsterslocal700.com 

 


